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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No
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The application made by for Registration of Product

Certification has been reviewed and found to be in compliance with related regulations. Therefore, registration is granted with the
Product Safety Mark.Q and the Identification No. R38657 . Details of the registration are follows :
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Applicant Uniform No.
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Address

A ARG, oMk

Factory

R B Hek

Factory Address
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Type/name of product _—
By ¢ 8504, 40, 20: 00. 3
C.C.C Code {“Jw"”ﬁ
PRAM AT
Chinese name
Hx 4# : Lithium-ion Power Bank .’
English name : s
#l & MK-502
Type
278K 1 Homk
Series of the type

RAEAZE ¢ (ONS15364 (1024-k&) ~ CNS14336-1 (994 p&) ~ CNS13438 (954 % E &)
Standards
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This certificate is issued by the BSMI. (No.4, Sec. 1, Jinan Rd., Zhongzheng Dist., Taipei City 100, Taiwan)
(This certificate will become effective only when stamped with the BSMI seal. )

Bk PERE 103 k3 06 A 12 B
Registration Date 2014 (year) 06 (month) 12 (day)
ABELZABBRE 106 k:2 06 A 11 B
Expiration Date 2017 (year) 06 (month) 11 (day)
BEAH I FERR 103 &+ 06 A 12 =]
Date of issue 2014 (year) - 06 (month) 12 (day)
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CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
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Certificate No.

AP MK-953C
Series of the type
MK-502B
MK-503
MK-503B
MK-512
MK-512B

MK-513

CI383066570024 3% 00

VK-5138

MKfﬁé%f
MK-529B
MK_5923

MK-523B
MK-952

MK-952B
MK-953

MK—953B
ME-954A
MK_054C
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MK-503A

MK-503C

MK-512A

MK-512C
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Certificate No.

A ER 1. FITEHKERETA R
Factory : PREREEYNTREHEFHETRIE BN

2828 ETAH MR
SR O L LA T - S Z VLGL A 2

(A TF%EH)




